(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Zaheer Khan Client Name HEALTHIUM MEDTECH LIMITED
Application ID GQ-HMLN-178 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received 18-10-2025

Candidate Employee ID | 0178 Insuff Cleared/Reopened | NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 19-11-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE

VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Aditi Sutar - HR & Admin 28-10-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Dy.Registrar(Exams) 25-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 18-10-2025 GREEN
12TH STD Secretary 24-10-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Tierl India 19-11-2025 GREEN
DIGITAL ADDRESS Beebajan 27-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

IntegriMedical Pvt Ltd

IntegriMedical Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Zaheer Khan

Zaheer Khan

Emp Code: IMPL-57 IMPL-57

From: 15-07-2024 15-07-2024

Designation: Business Development Executive Business Development Executive
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 7.5 LPA

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Career Growth

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Aditi Sutar - HR & Admin of

IntegriMedical Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Aditi Sutar - HR & Admin

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Tue 28-10-2025 11:13 AM

Aditi Sutar <aditi.sutar@integrimedical.com>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Pathan Zaheerullah Khan - GQ-HMLN-178

To werfyexemployment@goldguestglabal.in
Cc  Ekta Ahuja; Siddhi Shelar

O rollow [1]:8

If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in 3 web browser.

Please find the information of our ex-employee Pathan Zaheerrullah Khan below, as requested earlier.

Company Name
| Candidate Name
Employee Code/ID/No
From {Date of laining)
To (Date of Exit/Relieving)
| Designation (At the time of leaving the company}:
Salary/CTC:
| Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual
Supervisor's Name
Reason for Leaving
Rehire Eligibility
| Exit formalities completed: {Yes/No)
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter [document is authenticate?
' Any l-ntllﬂt'.r f.DildeInarv Issue during the ll'.l'lplﬂ".l'l.'nll'l.l tenure? {If
"es" Please explain briefly)
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If "Yes” Please explain briefly)
DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right '

 hiring decision, please lets us know:
Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)
Please share the relleving letter to verify,

| Candidate’s Particulars

| IntegriMedical Pt Lid

| Pathan Zaheerullah Khan
| IMPL-57

15-Jul-2024

| Please Provide

Business Development Executive

i Please Provide
| Please Provide
| Please Provide
| Please Provide
| [Plzase fill in the relevant information)
| IPlease fill in the relevant information)
| Please share the document for its verification.

| No
| No

No

MNo

| Aditi Sutar, 9322458359, HR & Admin

HR//Verifier Inputs
(Please substantiate hare)

| IntegriMedical Pyt Ltd
| Pathan Zaheerullah Khan
| IMPL57

15-uly-2024
09-July-2025

| Businees De_\relnpment Executive

7.5 LPA

: Permanent
| Gyan Sharma

Career Growth
Yes

: Yes
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Acharya Nagarjuna University Acharya Nagarjuna University

Name Of The Candidate: Zaheer Khan Zaheer Khan

Enroll No: Y13028164 Y13028164

Degree: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science

Major: Science Science

Month And Year Of Passing: Mar-2004 Mar-2004

Certification Issued Date: 2004-04 2004-04

Sl No: 0049968 0049968

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Dy.Registrar(Exams) of Acharya
Nagarjuna University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the
same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Dy.Registrar(Exams)

Report Verified Date: 25-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

ACHARYA NAGAR]I.INA UNIVERSITY

V. E. E. GUNTUR
REG, He. .-u---
W C173) 5

0049968 X 028711426

This is to Certify that Sri/fKumari/Smt

JAHEERULLA KHAN PATHAN
SIG=p/0: NASTAN KHAN

ﬁmwm/ﬁ;ﬁ @Wﬁnﬁg; i
wﬂgw.f SCIENCE .frﬁ“lumﬂ} '
he/ she ﬁnﬁg'ﬁun declared w0 ﬁnuipumﬂpﬂi<ummmwmﬁn:}mﬁnﬂ&J

| L3

therefr forthe formal presentation of the dagree |

MARCH=2003 PART=1 ENGLISH SECOND
NINDI
INDIAN HERITAGE & CULTURE
SCTeNCE € CIVILIZIATION

MARCH=2004 PART=I1 FATHEMATICE ; FIRST

PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY Dy Re
Achi

S———

= Dare_ 2970472004
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-HMLN-178

GQ-HMLN-178

Candidate Name:

Zaheer Khan

Zaheer Khan

Date Of Birth:

04-03-1984

04-03-1984

Father Name:

Masthan Khan

Masthan Khan

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: D/No.: 18-4-8,Syed Khan Street, Opp D/No.: 18-4-8,Syed Khan Street, Opp
Swarnandra Hotel Lane, BR Stadium Swarnandra Hotel Lane, BR Stadium
Road, Guntur - 522003 Road, Guntur - 522003

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

18-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-HMLN-178

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Pathan Zaheerullah Khan

FATHER NAME

Masthan Khan

DATE OF BIRTH

04-March-1984

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

D/ Mo 18-4-8,5ved Khan Street, Opp Swarnandra Hotel Lane, BR Stadium Road,
Guntur - 522003

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 18-Octolber-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION WVerificd Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Werified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Werified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSION;

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online litdgation darabase there is ao Civil or Criminal case insorured aganst the Reference

Number raised before us. The information is subjeer o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjecuve in nature,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information is subjecr to the scarch conducted within the Junisdictional linits of the Address of the
Candidare provided. Hence, this information is subjectve in nature.

ISCLAIN

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available, The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Adefped

(PALAY AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/i432/14
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12TH STD

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Board of Intermediate Education

Board of Intermediate Education

Name Of The Candidate:

Zaheer Khan

Zaheer Khan

Education found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: 8121913 8121913

Degree: 12TH STD 12TH STD

Major: Intermediate Intermediate

Month And Year Of Passing: Mar-2001 Mar-2001

Certification Issued Date: 06-06-2001

Sl No: B062219 B062219

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Secretary Board of Intermediate

Information Source Name: Secretary
Report Verified Date: 24-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

GlaxoSmithKline Pharmaceuticals Ltd

GlaxoSmithKline Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Zaheer Khan

Zaheer Khan

Emp Code: 50216005 50216005

From: 03-06-2013 03-06-2013

To: 05-12-2023 05-12-2023

Designation: Business Executive - Vaccines Business Executive - Vaccines
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Tierl India of

GlaxoSmithKline Pharmaceuticals Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Tierl India
Report Verified Date: 19-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

e 1 A e ek

ServiceNow <gsk@service-now.coms
RE Reguesting for Ex-Employment Vernification for candidate Pathan Zsheerullah Bhan - GO-HRMLN-T8

bzl =

e E—

¢ vt U, ST, . T Riohel o

W Fofiew ue
1 fhamep arw probiems with how Sy manssge in Sepliges, cick her % v iF 5 8wt Brcwssr.

Frewn: SeavateNow <gikifisenicn now.comp

Santl Tuesdyy, Nowember 12, 200% 5:22 PM

To: veiily : e e

et jwyilroldguesigicbal in: aani@roldquesigiobalin; verilvessrmeiownentsimad com

Subject: RE: Feguesting for Ex-Employment Verilication for candidate Pathan Zaheendiah fhan - GO-HMUN-178

Drear Team,
Thank you for reaching out ta the India. Toer | team !

As per your request and seached leter, please do find the remarks/conansents a3 below. Pleaze nove that we are consteained 1o provide consplets informativa and hesee shasing the below,

Employes D 502 6005

Candidate Name: Pathan Zsheersllah Khan
Busimess title:  Business Executive - Vaccines

Stast Date Of Employment {ddmmyyyy) 05062013
End Dato OF Employment {ddmmyyvyl: 0306/2013

Heipe this clarified, We aze clesing the request. For asy faniber queries, you may please write a fresh email 1o indis hevendors@gak com

Ry 1
Tierl India
P.5: Please note BGY employment related requests needs to be stricaly sent to this mail [Doely Endis HRvendors@gsk com and net to amy ciber person/manager 1o mainiain confidentinlity of data, Concemned team

will respond within 5 working days and appreciate your patience Lll (ben.
Further note that a fresh email needs 1o e sent bo the above email [D o successfully ereate a request. Please aveid words “FWIL RE” in subgdect of email and remeove any trail mail,
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Annexure 5 (b)

Wed 19-11-2025 0942 AR

ServiceNow <gsk@service-now.com>
|"' I RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Pathan Zaheerullah Khan - GQ-HMLN-178

Ta venfyexemployment@goldguestglobal.in

-

Cr  venfyexemployments@gmail.com; aarti@goldquestglebal.in; jay@goldquestglobal.in

O Follow up.
If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser.

Dear Customer,

Thanks for highlighting. it was a typo. Consider the DOL as 05/12/2023

Thanks

Tierl India

On Wednesday 19, November 08:53:06 AM IST, "verifvexemplovment@goldquestglobal.in' wrote:

Dear HR,

Thank you for your valuable response.

As per your response there is a mismatch in candidate Date of Leaving . Kindly clarify the same.
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DIGITAL ADDRESS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Zaheer Khan

Zaheer Khan

candidate is residing at the provided address since birth to till date, hence closing

Application Id: GQ-HMLN-178 GQ-HMLN-178
Employee Id: 0178 0178
Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Beebajan (Mother), who confirmed that the

the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Beebajan
Report Verified Date: 27-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

5

(ooLD

FROFESSIOMNAL BACKGROUND
SO R R AT | BLILVIGCES

(QUEST

Full Name of The Candidate

aheer Khan

Date of Verification - 27 [to [ 202 ¢ |
D/No.: 18-4-8, Syed Khan Street, Opp Swarnandra
lAddress as provided by the candidate Hotel Lane, BR Stadium Road, Guntur, Andhra
Fradesh - 522003
Does physically verified address match with the e
above?(Yes or No) .
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave NA
thecolumnblackiftheaddress matches)
Mode of communication(Verbal /Written) WRITTEN
Name of the Respondent ﬁ &J‘cﬂ‘ )an
| Relationship with the candidate e H3
Number of Years at presenter sidence S Birfln to Fise dofe
Status (Ownership /Rental/ Hostel /PG) {jﬂfﬂh

Details of Address proof Verified

GASBIll /RationCard /Voter ID/TelephoneBill/Water
Bill / Electricity Bill / Driving License
/Passport/BankPassbook/OtherMentionDetails

If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the

addressbeenconfirmedwith neighbors?(Yes/ No ) e
Nature of Location Lower/Middle/UpperClass
Prominent Landmark in 1 KM radius(Mandatory) K ohe3 Viira Banic
Nearby Police Station(Mandatory) Cuafen

| Any Comment regarding the verification |?,_,},'+:,.;,
Name and signature of representative with date vede 23 fel 2028
Signature of Responden 19 9F 2-"})//

| —
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Annexure 6 (b)

“I

)

| GPS Map Camera

/]

: Guntur, Andhra Pradesh, India

. - 9, 2nd Line, Lalapet, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh 522003, India
; Lat 16.2919°
' . Long 80.45212°
27/10/25 04:16 pm GMT +05:30
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Annexure 6 (c)

Guntur, Andhra Pradesh, India

9, 2nd Line, Lalapet, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh 522003, India
Lat 16.29143°

Long 80.45251°

27/10/25 04:17 pm GMT +05:30
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Annexure 6 (d)

ﬁ GPS Map Camera .

Guntur, Andhra Pradesh, India

9, 2nd Line, Lalapet, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh 522003, India
Lat 16.29189°

Long 80.45234°

27/10/25 04:17 pm GMT +05:30

=4
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Annexure 6 (e)

ﬁ GPS Map Camera

Guntur, Andhra Pradesh, India

7FR2+PPJ, 1st Line, Lalapet, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh 522003,
India

e

Lat 16.29182°
Long 80.45173°
27/10/2504:22 pm GMT +05:30
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Annexure 6 (f)

+9198485 84842 O | % D
&

o ﬁ Guntur, Andhra Pradesh, India

Hi Zaheer Khan,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global,

This is regarding your address verification on behalf of
HEALTHIUM MEDTECH LIMITED

Whether our field executive has visited your address
physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "Yes', if both the statements are comect
Please confirm the house photo e

1 unread mess

aqe

canfirm the house phato
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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